
Current FMT Rankings - Alphabetical
Name Club M/F Age Style Category Class FMT 1 FMT 2 FMT 3 FMT 4 FMT 5 Total Rank

1 Alan Bancroft NGA M S BHR SMBBR 140 0 140 2nd
2 Alec Fitzpatrick NGA M A FU AMFSR 384 386 770 1st
3 Alison Rees NGA M A FU AFFU 411 0 411 1st
4 Ceri Griffiths Red Kite F A BHR AFBHR 204 191 395 1st
5 Chris Pleasants Independent M A FSR AMFSR 448 451 899 2nd
6 Dave Home Pentref M V FU VMFU 0 492 492 1st
7 Dennis Byrne NGA M S BBR SMBBR 158 181 339 1st
8 Gareth Winston NGA M A BU AMBU 445 464 909 2nd
9 Harri Bancroft NGA M C BHR CMBBR 204 0 204 1st

10 Heather Callaghan NGA F A FSR AFFSR 0 340 340 1st
11 Helen Hall Afan Nedd M A TR AFBHR 192 166 358 2nd
12 Ieuan Thomas NGA M A FU AMFU A 495 500 995 2nd
13 Ioan Rees NGA M J FU JMFU 507 0 507 1st
14 Mark Hall Afan Nedd M V TR VMTR 96 42 138 1st
15 Mark Rees NGA M A FU AMFU A 479 0 479 3rd
16 Martin Billingham Afan Nedd M A TR AMTR 222 241 463 2nd
17 Philip Bailey Red Kite M S BU SMBU 349 338 687 1st
18 Richard Dunlop Afan Nedd M A TR AMTR 260 257 517 1st
19 Shane Thomas NGA M A BU AMBU A 481 497 978 1st
20 Stephen Harrison LMA M A FSR AMFSR 0 343 343 3rd
21 Stuart Plenty NGA M A FU AMFU 505 508 1013 1st
22 Theresa Goodwin-Harrison LMA F A BBR AFBBR 0 344 344 1st

Current FMT Rankings - By Shooting Style
Name Club M/F Age Style Category Class FMT 1 FMT 2 FMT 3 FMT 4 FMT 5 Total Rank

1 Theresa Goodwin-Harrison LMA F A BBR AFBBR 0 344 344 1st
2 Ceri Griffiths Red Kite F A BHR AFBHR 204 191 395 1st
3 Helen Hall Afan Nedd M A TR AFBHR 192 166 358 2nd
4 Heather Callaghan NGA F A FSR AFFSR 0 340 340 1st
5 Alison Rees NGA M A FU AFFU 411 0 411 1st
6 Shane Thomas NGA M A BU AMBU A 481 497 978 1st
7 Gareth Winston NGA M A BU AMBU 445 464 909 2nd
8 Alec Fitzpatrick NGA M A FU AMFSR 384 386 770 1st
9 Chris Pleasants Independent M A FSR AMFSR 448 451 899 2nd

10 Stephen Harrison LMA M A FSR AMFSR 0 343 343 3rd
11 Stuart Plenty NGA M A FU AMFU 505 508 1013 1st
12 Ieuan Thomas NGA M A FU AMFU A 495 500 995 2nd
13 Mark Rees NGA M A FU AMFU A 479 0 479 3rd
14 Richard Dunlop Afan Nedd M A TR AMTR 260 257 517 1st
15 Martin Billingham Afan Nedd M A TR AMTR 222 241 463 2nd
16 Mark Hall Afan Nedd M V TR VMTR 96 42 138 1st
17 Harri Bancroft NGA M C BHR CMBBR 204 0 204 1st
18 Ioan Rees NGA M J FU JMFU 507 0 507 1st
19 Dennis Byrne NGA M S BBR SMBBR 158 181 339 1st
20 Alan Bancroft NGA M S BHR SMBBR 140 0 140 2nd
21 Philip Bailey Red Kite M S BU SMBU 349 338 687 1st
22 Dave Home Pentref M V FU VMFU 0 492 492 1st


